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PTO DORSAL APELLIDOS NOMBRE EQUIPO SEXO CATEGORIA TIEMPO DIF 
PTO 

SEXO 
PTO 
CAT 

1 1 Veiga Amado Marco CICLOSQUINTENA  C. M ELITE 01:34,045   1 1 

2 4  Ferreiro Toni  MERIDA BIKES M ELITE 01:34,091 00:00,046 2 2 

3 18 Paz Corrales Esteban VK BIKES  C. M SUB-23 01:37,271 00:03,226 3 1 

4 74  Diaz Rivera David  DH GALICIA  C. M MASTER 30 01:37,322 00:03,277 4 1 

5 77  Mourelo Pereira Ivan  DH GALICIA  C. M ELITE 01:37,380 00:03,335 5 3 

6 25 Lustres Manuel BARBANZABIKE  C. M ELITE 01:37,490 00:03,445 6 4 

7 93 Ledo Souto Alejandro DEL MAR DE MUGARDOS  C. M SUB-23 01:37,978 00:03,933 7 2 

8 2 Ruiz Gutierrez Daniel PISUERGA CDC M ELITE 01:38,283 00:04,238 8 5 

9 65  Caneiro Martinez Borja  DH GALICIA  C. M MASTER 30 01:38,783 00:04,738 9 2 

10 94 Pellon Carballeira Manuel BDM BIKE CLUB M ELITE 01:39,107 00:05,062 10 6 

11 89 Alvarez Alvarez Diego Felix SINGLETRACK OUTDOOR SPORTS  M MASTER 30 01:39,588 00:05,543 11 3 

12 99 Azkuenaga Moreno Alain CARES DEVA ACD M SUB-23 01:39,658 00:05,613 12 3 

13 79 Rial Costoya Abel COMPOSTELANO  C.C. M ELITE 01:39,935 00:05,890 13 7 

14 47 Bea Besada Yago 306 PREMIA DE DALT M ELITE 01:39,986 00:05,941 14 8 

15 72  Vazquez Lopez Ruben  DH GALICIA  C. M MASTER 30 01:40,255 00:06,210 15 4 

16 49 Fernández Miraz Marcos ESMELLE  C. M JUNIOR 01:40,357 00:06,312 16 1 

17 81 Mariño Ferreira Víctor X BIKES  C.C. M JUNIOR 01:40,377 00:06,332 17 2 

18 16 Moreira Vega Saul THC BIKE  C. M MASTER 30 01:40,630 00:06,585 18 5 

19 33 García Sandiás Carlos COMPOSTELANO  C.C. M ELITE 01:40,931 00:06,886 19 9 

20 19 Piñeiro López Ruben MESOIRO  C.C. M MASTER 30 01:41,127 00:07,082 20 6 

21 71 Lopez Lopez Juan Ramón DH GALICIA  C. M MASTER 30 01:41,267 00:07,222 21 7 

22 37 Sio Carrera Martín X BIKES  C.C. M SUB-23 01:41,478 00:07,433 22 4 

23 15 Molanes Villanueva Daniel THC BIKE  C. M MASTER 30 01:41,595 00:07,550 23 8 

24 6 Larran Nicolas TRAVIESAS  C.C. M ELITE 01:41,634 00:07,589 24 10 

25 41 Paz Miramontes Álex COMPOSTELANO  C.C. M JUNIOR 01:41,736 00:07,691 25 3 

26 51 Jaramillo Valencia Hugo Ronald A DOS RUEDAS M ELITE 01:42,142 00:08,097 26 11 

27 76  Poyatos Pereiro Javier  DH GALICIA  C. M MASTER 30 01:42,369 00:08,324 27 9 

28 68  Lopez Alvarez Jorge  DH GALICIA  C. M CADETE 01:42,713 00:08,668 28 1 

29 64  Arias Prado  Alejandro  DH GALICIA  C. M SUB-23 01:42,732 00:08,687 29 5 

30 24 Pernas Parapar Diego CEREZO BIKES  C. M MASTER 30 01:43,537 00:09,492 30 10 

31 14 Vidal González Jaime ASTURBIKE GIJON M CADETE 01:44,005 00:09,960 31 2 
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PTO DORSAL APELLIDOS NOMBRE EQUIPO SEXO CATEGORIA TIEMPO DIF 
PTO 

SEXO 
PTO 
CAT 

32 75  Gomez Somoza David  DH GALICIA  C. M MASTER 30 01:44,033 00:09,988 32 11 

33 86 Piñeiro Pereira Pablo X BIKES  C.C. M JUNIOR 01:44,060 00:10,015 33 4 

34 36 Cerezo Navia José Antonio CEREZO BIKES  C. M MASTER 30 01:44,134 00:10,089 34 12 

35 85 Monteagudo Domínguez Sergio X BIKES  C.C. M JUNIOR 01:44,888 00:10,843 35 5 

36 32 Loira Souto Francisco CICLOSQUINTENA  C. M MASTER 30 01:44,970 00:10,925 36 13 

37 97 Alonso Rodríguez Alberto TRIBU DEL ÑU  C.C. M CADETE 01:45,302 00:11,257 37 3 

38 92 Bastos Barrio Eugenio RAPOSO FR  C.C. M MASTER 30 01:45,599 00:11,554 38 14 

39 45 Esperon Hermida Cristian KAMIKAZES  C.D. M ELITE 01:45,728 00:11,683 39 12 

40 43 Huelmo Riera Esteban BTR CD M MASTER 30 01:45,986 00:11,941 40 15 

41 83 Torres Vazquez Jesus SCHOOL RIDERS TEAM  C. M SUB-23 01:46,002 00:11,957 41 6 

42 10 Cores Carballa Estanislao MOTO BIKE  P.C. M SUB-23 01:46,005 00:11,960 42 7 

43 78  Vazquez Lopez Alvaro  DH GALICIA  C. M ELITE 01:46,020 00:11,975 43 13 

44 53 Arranz Gaisan Alberto M501 CDE M SUB-23 01:46,044 00:11,999 44 8 

45 39 Garrido Carlos Fabian CORUXO  C.C. M JUNIOR 01:46,771 00:12,726 45 6 

46 34 Tabarez Ubero Alejandro REBEL CYCLES CC M ELITE 01:46,810 00:12,765 46 14 

47 84 Bugallo Guimarey Javier X BIKES  C.C. M JUNIOR 01:47,451 00:13,406 47 7 

48 30 Cornes Outeda Alejandro ARMENTEIRA E PUNTO  C. M JUNIOR 01:47,990 00:13,945 48 8 

49 5 Seijas Louzao Jaime CEREZO BIKES  C. M MASTER 30 01:48,072 00:14,027 49 16 

50 52 García Currais Alejandro COMPOSTELANO  C.C. M JUNIOR 01:48,228 00:14,183 50 9 

51 27 Gonzalez Vilariño Pablo KAMIKAZES  C.D. M JUNIOR 01:48,278 00:14,233 51 10 

52 67 López Fernández  Miguel  DH GALICIA  C. M JUNIOR 01:48,322 00:14,277 52 11 

53 55 Alonso Pérez Juan PICARAÑA  A.D.C. M ELITE 01:48,478 00:14,433 53 15 

54 69  Castro Caloto Abraham  DH GALICIA  C. M MASTER 30 01:49,329 00:15,284 54 17 

55 58 Carrión Hernández Víctor DIGAR DH CDC M JUNIOR 01:49,611 00:15,566 55 12 

56 13 Tomas Fernandez Yuriy BIKES 101 CDE M MASTER 40 01:49,771 00:15,726 56 1 

57 62  Varela Díaz  David  DH GALICIA  C. M SUB-23 01:50,271 00:16,226 57 9 

58 11 Alvarez Garcia Antonio CEREZO BIKES  C. M ELITE 01:51,412 00:17,367 58 16 

59 44 Otero Otero Yago ARMENTEIRA E PUNTO  C. M JUNIOR 01:51,490 00:17,445 59 13 

60 66  Vazquez Touron Alberto  DH GALICIA  C. M MASTER 40 01:51,572 00:17,527 60 2 

61 38 Rodriguez Rivo Jacobo MACEDA  C.C. M CADETE 01:51,642 00:17,597 61 4 

62 8 García Panera Bruno Independiente M SUB-23 01:51,658 00:17,613 62 10 
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PTO DORSAL APELLIDOS NOMBRE EQUIPO SEXO CATEGORIA TIEMPO DIF 
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63 82 Pazos Vazquez Brais SCHOOL RIDERS TEAM  C. M MASTER 30 01:52,310 00:18,265 63 18 

64 61  Sanchez Castro Manuel  DH GALICIA  C. M ELITE 01:52,818 00:18,773 64 17 

65 88 Diaz Alvarez Ruben CARES DEVA ACD M ELITE 01:53,162 00:19,117 65 18 

66 98 Castellano Martinez Damian KAMIKAZES  C.D. M MASTER 30 01:53,697 00:19,652 66 19 

67 35 Rey Lias Alejandro BICIS OLIVEIRA  C.C. M CADETE 01:54,278 00:20,233 67 5 

68 56 Gonzalez Rodríguez Damian THC BIKE  C. M ELITE 01:54,349 00:20,304 68 19 

69 59 Cajaraville Resùa Abraán BICI VERDE  C.C. M ELITE 01:55,626 00:21,581 69 20 

70 22 San Martín De Fuentes Gonzalo Independiente M ELITE 01:56,259 00:22,214 70 21 

71 21 Álvarez González Antonio Mateo SONENSE CC M CADETE 01:56,775 00:22,730 71 6 

72 7 Ordoñez Laiño Fernando BARBANZABIKE  C. M SUB-23 01:57,072 00:23,027 72 11 

73 3  Castro Fernandez Eva  SCHOOL RIDERS TEAM  C. F ELITE FEM. 01:57,697 00:23,652 1 1 

74 87 González García Iván BICIS OLIVEIRA  C.C. M JUNIOR 01:58,384 00:24,339 73 14 

75 54 Adrio Pomar Rafael PICARAÑA  A.D.C. M MASTER 40 01:59,212 00:25,167 74 3 

76 23 Souto Martinez Hugo RIAS BAIXAS  C.C. M ELITE 01:59,505 00:25,460 75 22 

77 91 Costas Gómez Daniel RAPOSO FR  C.C. M MASTER 30 01:59,716 00:25,671 76 20 

78 31 Luna Cascallar Oscar COMPOSTELANO  C.C. M MASTER 30 02:00,103 00:26,058 77 21 

79 29 Neira Arias Alex COMPOSTELANO  C.C. M CADETE 02:00,849 00:26,804 78 7 

80 17 Leiras Lage Francisco Jose CEREZO BIKES  C. M MASTER 40 02:01,591 00:27,546 79 4 

81 46 Otero Otero Adrian ARMENTEIRA E PUNTO  C. M ELITE 02:02,150 00:28,105 80 23 

82 20 Ageitos Mayan Adrian TOXO  P.C. M JUNIOR 02:04,603 00:30,558 81 15 

83 95 Cabarcos Beceiro Fany BDM BIKE CLUB F ELITE FEM. 02:05,157 00:31,112 2 2 

84 90 Vázquez Crespo Lucia PROREBORDOSA/OFORSEP/R F ELITE FEM. 02:05,697 00:31,652 3 3 

85 50 De La Iglesia Martínez Esteban SCHOOL RIDERS TEAM  C. M SUB-23 02:12,470 00:38,425 82 12 

86 9 Iglesias Gil Bárbara MOTO BIKE  P.C. F SUB-23 FEM. 02:26,388 00:52,343 4 4 

87 63  Lodeiro Casas Lucia  DH GALICIA  C. F SUB-23 FEM. 02:36,895 01:02,850 5 5 
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CATEGORÍA FÉMINAS 

PTO DORSAL APELLIDOS NOMBRE EQUIPO SEXO CATEGORIA TIEMPO DIF 
PTO 

SEXO 
PTO 
CAT 

73 3  Castro Fernandez Eva  SCHOOL RIDERS TEAM  C. F ELITE FEM. 01:57,697 00:23,652 1 1 

83 95 Cabarcos Beceiro Fany BDM BIKE CLUB F ELITE FEM. 02:05,157 00:31,112 2 2 

84 90 Vázquez Crespo Lucia PROREBORDOSA/OFORSEP/R F ELITE FEM. 02:05,697 00:31,652 3 3 

86 9 Iglesias Gil Bárbara MOTO BIKE  P.C. F SUB-23 FEM. 02:26,388 00:52,343 4 4 

87 63  Lodeiro Casas Lucia  DH GALICIA  C. F SUB-23 FEM. 02:36,895 01:02,850 5 5 

 

CATEGORÍA CADETES 

PTO DORSAL APELLIDOS NOMBRE EQUIPO SEXO CATEGORIA TIEMPO DIF 
PTO 

SEXO 
PTO 
CAT 

28 68  Lopez Alvarez Jorge  DH GALICIA  C. M CADETE 01:42,713 00:08,668 28 1 

31 14 Vidal González Jaime ASTURBIKE GIJON M CADETE 01:44,005 00:09,960 31 2 

37 97 Alonso Rodríguez Alberto TRIBU DEL ÑU  C.C. M CADETE 01:45,302 00:11,257 37 3 

61 38 Rodriguez Rivo Jacobo MACEDA  C.C. M CADETE 01:51,642 00:17,597 61 4 

67 35 Rey Lias Alejandro BICIS OLIVEIRA  C.C. M CADETE 01:54,278 00:20,233 67 5 

71 21 Álvarez González Antonio Mateo SONENSE CC M CADETE 01:56,775 00:22,730 71 6 

79 29 Neira Arias Alex COMPOSTELANO  C.C. M CADETE 02:00,849 00:26,804 78 7 

 

CATEGORÍA JUNIOR 

PTO DORSAL APELLIDOS NOMBRE EQUIPO SEXO CATEGORIA TIEMPO DIF 
PTO 

SEXO 
PTO 
CAT 

16 49 Fernández Miraz Marcos ESMELLE  C. M JUNIOR 01:40,357 00:06,312 16 1 

17 81 Mariño Ferreira Víctor X BIKES  C.C. M JUNIOR 01:40,377 00:06,332 17 2 

25 41 Paz Miramontes Álex COMPOSTELANO  C.C. M JUNIOR 01:41,736 00:07,691 25 3 

33 86 Piñeiro Pereira Pablo X BIKES  C.C. M JUNIOR 01:44,060 00:10,015 33 4 

35 85 Monteagudo Domínguez Sergio X BIKES  C.C. M JUNIOR 01:44,888 00:10,843 35 5 

45 39 Garrido Carlos Fabian CORUXO  C.C. M JUNIOR 01:46,771 00:12,726 45 6 

47 84 Bugallo Guimarey Javier X BIKES  C.C. M JUNIOR 01:47,451 00:13,406 47 7 
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PTO DORSAL APELLIDOS NOMBRE EQUIPO SEXO CATEGORIA TIEMPO DIF 
PTO 

SEXO 
PTO 
CAT 

48 30 Cornes Outeda Alejandro ARMENTEIRA E PUNTO  C. M JUNIOR 01:47,990 00:13,945 48 8 

50 52 García Currais Alejandro COMPOSTELANO  C.C. M JUNIOR 01:48,228 00:14,183 50 9 

51 27 Gonzalez Vilariño Pablo KAMIKAZES  C.D. M JUNIOR 01:48,278 00:14,233 51 10 

52 67 López Fernández  Miguel  DH GALICIA  C. M JUNIOR 01:48,322 00:14,277 52 11 

55 58 Carrión Hernández Víctor DIGAR DH CDC M JUNIOR 01:49,611 00:15,566 55 12 

59 44 Otero Otero Yago ARMENTEIRA E PUNTO  C. M JUNIOR 01:51,490 00:17,445 59 13 

74 87 González García Iván BICIS OLIVEIRA  C.C. M JUNIOR 01:58,384 00:24,339 73 14 

82 20 Ageitos Mayan Adrian TOXO  P.C. M JUNIOR 02:04,603 00:30,558 81 15 

 

CATEGORÍA SUB-23 

PTO DORSAL APELLIDOS NOMBRE EQUIPO SEXO CATEGORIA TIEMPO DIF 
PTO 

SEXO 
PTO 
CAT 

3 18 Paz Corrales Esteban VK BIKES  C. M SUB-23 01:37,271 00:03,226 3 1 

7 93 Ledo Souto Alejandro DEL MAR DE MUGARDOS  C. M SUB-23 01:37,978 00:03,933 7 2 

12 99 Azkuenaga Moreno Alain CARES DEVA ACD M SUB-23 01:39,658 00:05,613 12 3 

22 37 Sio Carrera Martín X BIKES  C.C. M SUB-23 01:41,478 00:07,433 22 4 

29 64  Arias Prado  Alejandro  DH GALICIA  C. M SUB-23 01:42,732 00:08,687 29 5 

41 83 Torres Vazquez Jesus SCHOOL RIDERS TEAM  C. M SUB-23 01:46,002 00:11,957 41 6 

42 10 Cores Carballa Estanislao MOTO BIKE  P.C. M SUB-23 01:46,005 00:11,960 42 7 

44 53 Arranz Gaisan Alberto M501 CDE M SUB-23 01:46,044 00:11,999 44 8 

57 62  Varela Díaz  David  DH GALICIA  C. M SUB-23 01:50,271 00:16,226 57 9 

62 8 García Panera Bruno Independiente M SUB-23 01:51,658 00:17,613 62 10 

72 7 Ordoñez Laiño Fernando BARBANZABIKE  C. M SUB-23 01:57,072 00:23,027 72 11 

85 50 De La Iglesia Martínez Esteban SCHOOL RIDERS TEAM  C. M SUB-23 02:12,470 00:38,425 82 12 

 

CATEGORÍA ELITE 

PTO DORSAL APELLIDOS NOMBRE EQUIPO SEXO CATEGORIA TIEMPO DIF 
PTO 

SEXO 
PTO 
CAT 
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1 1 Veiga Amado Marco CICLOSQUINTENA  C. M ELITE 01:34,045   1 1 

2 4  Ferreiro Toni  MERIDA BIKES M ELITE 01:34,091 00:00,046 2 2 

5 77  Mourelo Pereira Ivan  DH GALICIA  C. M ELITE 01:37,380 00:03,335 5 3 

6 25 Lustres Manuel BARBANZABIKE  C. M ELITE 01:37,490 00:03,445 6 4 

8 2 Ruiz Gutierrez Daniel PISUERGA CDC M ELITE 01:38,283 00:04,238 8 5 

10 94 Pellon Carballeira Manuel BDM BIKE CLUB M ELITE 01:39,107 00:05,062 10 6 

13 79 Rial Costoya Abel COMPOSTELANO  C.C. M ELITE 01:39,935 00:05,890 13 7 

14 47 Bea Besada Yago 306 PREMIA DE DALT M ELITE 01:39,986 00:05,941 14 8 

19 33 García Sandiás Carlos COMPOSTELANO  C.C. M ELITE 01:40,931 00:06,886 19 9 

24 6 Larran Nicolas TRAVIESAS  C.C. M ELITE 01:41,634 00:07,589 24 10 

26 51 Jaramillo Valencia Hugo Ronald A DOS RUEDAS M ELITE 01:42,142 00:08,097 26 11 

39 45 Esperon Hermida Cristian KAMIKAZES  C.D. M ELITE 01:45,728 00:11,683 39 12 

43 78  Vazquez Lopez Alvaro  DH GALICIA  C. M ELITE 01:46,020 00:11,975 43 13 

46 34 Tabarez Ubero Alejandro REBEL CYCLES CC M ELITE 01:46,810 00:12,765 46 14 

53 55 Alonso Pérez Juan PICARAÑA  A.D.C. M ELITE 01:48,478 00:14,433 53 15 

58 11 Alvarez Garcia Antonio CEREZO BIKES  C. M ELITE 01:51,412 00:17,367 58 16 

64 61  Sanchez Castro Manuel  DH GALICIA  C. M ELITE 01:52,818 00:18,773 64 17 

65 88 Diaz Alvarez Ruben CARES DEVA ACD M ELITE 01:53,162 00:19,117 65 18 

68 56 Gonzalez Rodríguez Damian THC BIKE  C. M ELITE 01:54,349 00:20,304 68 19 

69 59 Cajaraville Resùa Abraán BICI VERDE  C.C. M ELITE 01:55,626 00:21,581 69 20 

70 22 San Martín De Fuentes Gonzalo Independiente M ELITE 01:56,259 00:22,214 70 21 

76 23 Souto Martinez Hugo RIAS BAIXAS  C.C. M ELITE 01:59,505 00:25,460 75 22 

81 46 Otero Otero Adrian ARMENTEIRA E PUNTO  C. M ELITE 02:02,150 00:28,105 80 23 
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CATEGORÍA MASTER 30 

PTO DORSAL APELLIDOS NOMBRE EQUIPO SEXO CATEGORIA TIEMPO DIF 
PTO 

SEXO 
PTO 
CAT 

4 74  Diaz Rivera David  DH GALICIA  C. M MASTER 30 01:37,322 00:03,277 4 1 

9 65  Caneiro Martinez Borja  DH GALICIA  C. M MASTER 30 01:38,783 00:04,738 9 2 

11 89 Alvarez Alvarez Diego Felix SINGLETRACK OUTDOOR SPORTS  M MASTER 30 01:39,588 00:05,543 11 3 

15 72  Vazquez Lopez Ruben  DH GALICIA  C. M MASTER 30 01:40,255 00:06,210 15 4 

18 16 Moreira Vega Saul THC BIKE  C. M MASTER 30 01:40,630 00:06,585 18 5 

20 19 Piñeiro López Ruben MESOIRO  C.C. M MASTER 30 01:41,127 00:07,082 20 6 

21 71 Lopez Lopez Juan Ramón DH GALICIA  C. M MASTER 30 01:41,267 00:07,222 21 7 

23 15 Molanes Villanueva Daniel THC BIKE  C. M MASTER 30 01:41,595 00:07,550 23 8 

27 76  Poyatos Pereiro Javier  DH GALICIA  C. M MASTER 30 01:42,369 00:08,324 27 9 

30 24 Pernas Parapar Diego CEREZO BIKES  C. M MASTER 30 01:43,537 00:09,492 30 10 

32 75  Gomez Somoza David  DH GALICIA  C. M MASTER 30 01:44,033 00:09,988 32 11 

34 36 Cerezo Navia José Antonio CEREZO BIKES  C. M MASTER 30 01:44,134 00:10,089 34 12 

36 32 Loira Souto Francisco CICLOSQUINTENA  C. M MASTER 30 01:44,970 00:10,925 36 13 

38 92 Bastos Barrio Eugenio RAPOSO FR  C.C. M MASTER 30 01:45,599 00:11,554 38 14 

40 43 Huelmo Riera Esteban BTR CD M MASTER 30 01:45,986 00:11,941 40 15 

49 5 Seijas Louzao Jaime CEREZO BIKES  C. M MASTER 30 01:48,072 00:14,027 49 16 

54 69  Castro Caloto Abraham  DH GALICIA  C. M MASTER 30 01:49,329 00:15,284 54 17 

63 82 Pazos Vazquez Brais SCHOOL RIDERS TEAM  C. M MASTER 30 01:52,310 00:18,265 63 18 

66 98 Castellano Martinez Damian KAMIKAZES  C.D. M MASTER 30 01:53,697 00:19,652 66 19 

77 91 Costas Gómez Daniel RAPOSO FR  C.C. M MASTER 30 01:59,716 00:25,671 76 20 

78 31 Luna Cascallar Oscar COMPOSTELANO  C.C. M MASTER 30 02:00,103 00:26,058 77 21 
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CATEGORÍA MASTER 40 

PTO DORSAL APELLIDOS NOMBRE EQUIPO SEXO CATEGORIA TIEMPO DIF 
PTO 

SEXO 
PTO 
CAT 

56 13 Tomas Fernandez Yuriy BIKES 101 CDE M MASTER 40 01:49,771 00:15,726 56 1 

60 66  Vazquez Touron Alberto  DH GALICIA  C. M MASTER 40 01:51,572 00:17,527 60 2 

75 54 Adrio Pomar Rafael PICARAÑA  A.D.C. M MASTER 40 01:59,212 00:25,167 74 3 

80 17 Leiras Lage Francisco Jose CEREZO BIKES  C. M MASTER 40 02:01,591 00:27,546 79 4 

 


